
-1-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001 V  26066-01            L. Parkanzky  96.00     28    0    0    1    1    48    1                        Piper     

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jake      
      12001 V  12276-03            V. Figure     44.81     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Tribble   
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lexi      

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 58 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002    16630-05            M. Balent     48.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dash      

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 58 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 V  30538-01            L. Yarema     81.53     23    0    1    0    0    28    1                        Birdie    

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 58 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005    04031-04            K. Jerse      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Fan       
      16007    20207-02            M. Melis      43.52     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Fynn      
      16004 V  17016-08            D. Drouare    40.98     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Dixie     

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 58 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      53.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bess      



-2-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard
Specialist

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 63 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 S  30538-02            L. Yarema     52.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dandy     

Distance: 150 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005 S  20085-02            A. Seymour    57.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Frumpy    



-3-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001 V  26066-01            L. Parkanzky  61.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jake      
      12001 V  12276-03            V. Figure     50.23     0     1    1    0    0    10    1                        Tribble   
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Lexi      

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002    16630-05            M. Balent     39.28     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dash      

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 V  30538-01            L. Yarema     49.75     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Birdie    

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005    04031-04            K. Jerse      49.27     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Fan       
      16007    20207-02            M. Melis      32.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Fynn      
      16004 V  17016-08            D. Drouare    51.90     0     0    0    1    1    20    3                        Dixie     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      59.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bess      



-4-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard 2 - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard 2
Specialist

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 S  30538-02            L. Yarema     57.77     0     0    0    1    1    20    1                        Dandy     

Distance: 155 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005 S  20085-02            A. Seymour    54.56     0     0    0    1    1    20    1                        Frumpy    



-5-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8002 H  33014-01            M. Bridges    96.42     36    0    2    0    0    46    1                        Dahlia    



-6-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8002 H  33014-01            M. Bridges    91.55     31    0    0    0    0    31    1                        Dahlia    



-7-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001    12276-04            V. Figure     42.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ares      



-8-Friday, September 9, 2022 Standard 2 - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Standard 2
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001    12276-04            V. Figure     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ares      



-9-Friday, September 9, 2022 FullHouse - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

FullHouse
Regular/Veteran

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20003    09341-05            C. Capobres   46.14   2      2      0     11     -3     1                        Hazel     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8002 H  33014-01            M. Bridges    36.78   3      2      3      0     24     1Q                        Dahlia    

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8001 V  26066-01            L. Parkanzky  29.58   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Piper     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12001 V  12276-03            V. Figure     35.11   8      3      3      0     32     1Q                        Tribble   

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24002 V  30538-01            L. Yarema     29.28   7      4      3      0     34     1Q                        Birdie    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12002    09341-04            C. Capobres   37.53   4      4      2      0     26     1Q                        Juicy     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16002    16630-05            M. Balent     35.40   6      4      2      0     28     4Q                        Dash      
      16005    04031-04            K. Jerse      26.48   5      7      2      0     36     3Q                        Fan       
      16007    20207-02            M. Melis      30.92   8      5      3      0     38     2Q                        Fynn      
      16004 V  17016-08            D. Drouare    36.39   7      6      3      1     39     1Q                        Dixie     



-10-Friday, September 9, 2022 FullHouse - Regular/Veteran

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      33.83   4      4      3      0     31     1Q                        Bess      



-11-Friday, September 9, 2022 FullHouse - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

FullHouse
Enthusiast

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12003 T  09341-03            C. Capobres   27.86   4      4      2      0     26     1Q                        Razzie Roo



-12-Friday, September 9, 2022 FullHouse - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

FullHouse
Specialist

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24003 S  30538-02            L. Yarema     30.11   6      4      3      0     33     1Q                        Dandy     

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16008 S  20207-01            M. Melis      32.02   4      5      1      0     24     1Q                        Kayleigh  

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20005 S  20085-02            A. Seymour    34.34   6      4      3      0     33     1Q                        Frumpy    



-13-Friday, September 9, 2022 Wildcard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Wildcard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8002 H  33014-01            M. Bridges    60.95    13  122   0    0    0    0   13  1                        Dahlia    

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    24.18    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   1Q                        Jake      
      12001 V  12276-03            V. Figure     37.36    0   122   1    2    0    0   15  3                        Tribble   
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    35.29    0   122   0    2    0    0   10  2                        Lexi      

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24002 V  30538-01            L. Yarema     35.02    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Birdie    

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12002    09341-04            C. Capobres   NT       0         0    1    0    2                             Juicy     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16002    16630-05            M. Balent     29.87    0   22    1    0    0    1   20  4                        Dash      
      16005    04031-04            K. Jerse      20.05    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Fan       
      16007    20207-02            M. Melis      22.02    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Fynn      
      16004 V  17016-08            D. Drouare    21.64    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Dixie     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      34.58    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Bess      



-14-Friday, September 9, 2022 Wildcard - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Wildcard
Enthusiast

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12003 T  09341-03            C. Capobres   29.42    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   1                        Razzie Roo



-15-Friday, September 9, 2022 Wildcard - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Wildcard
Specialist

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24003 S  30538-02            L. Yarema     46.52    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Dandy     

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16008 S  20207-01            M. Melis      44.12    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Kayleigh  

Distance: 96 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20005 S  20085-02            A. Seymour    Absent                          Frumpy    



-16-Friday, September 9, 2022 Wildcard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Wildcard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20003    09341-05            C. Capobres   49.95    14  112   2    1    0    0   29  1                        Hazel     



-17-Friday, September 9, 2022 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8002 H  33014-01            M. Bridges    65.73     23    0    1    0    0    28    1                        Dahlia    

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 V  30538-01            L. Yarema     26.96     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Birdie    

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    22.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jake      
      12001 V  12276-03            V. Figure     27.17     0     1    0    0    0    5     3Q                        Tribble   
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    24.73     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Lexi      

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12002    09341-04            C. Capobres   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Juicy     

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002    16630-05            M. Balent     38.53     6     0    2    0    0    16    4                        Dash      
      16005    04031-04            K. Jerse      33.64     1     0    1    0    0    6     2                        Fan       
      16007    20207-02            M. Melis      31.75     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Fynn      
      16004 V  17016-08            D. Drouare    32.27     0     0    2    0    0    10    3                        Dixie     

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      38.27     6     0    0    0    0    6     1                        Bess      



-18-Friday, September 9, 2022 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12003 T  09341-03            C. Capobres   27.36     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Razzie Roo



-19-Friday, September 9, 2022 Jumpers - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Jumpers
Specialist

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24003 S  30538-02            L. Yarema     36.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dandy     

Distance: 115 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005 S  20085-02            A. Seymour    38.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Frumpy    



-20-Friday, September 9, 2022 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Friday, September 9, 2022

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 109 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Nancy Williams
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003    09341-05            C. Capobres   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Hazel     


